List of 73 provisionally selected Candidates in connection with recruitment to the post of Wireless Supervisor (Technical) Grade - II

in West Bengal Police Telecommunications - 2020
Social
Category as Total
o gery Social Category Mflrks . M?rks . Marks | Personality Grand
S1. | Application F.C.E Name of the Candidate DOB Gender | document Sub- under which obtainedin | obtained in in FCE | Test Marks Total Remarks
No Sl. No. RollNo. . Category Paper-I (Out | Paper-II (Out (Out of
submitted Recommended (Outof | (Outof30)
of 50) of 150) 230)
by 200)
Candidate
Provisionally Selected for the post of
1 74075759 244400121 ARUP KUMAR DAS 05-02-1998 M UR NULL UR-M 44 104 148 18.4 166.4 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
2 74044959 244400124 ABHUIT KUNDU 17-10-1996 M UR NULL UR-M 42 101 143 18.2 161.2 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
3 74045910 204400082 BHARGAB PRASAD MONDAL 16-04-1995 M UR NULL UR-M 41.5 98 139.5 20 159.5 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
4 74057976 204400089 SAYAK MONDAL 29-06-1995 M UR NULL UR-M 43 95 138 20.4 158.4 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
5 74049045 234400115 SUROIJIT MAJI 10-03-1993 M UR NULL UR-M 28.5 104 132.5 18.2 150.7 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
6 74083948 164400038 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 23-08-1996 M OBC-B NULL UR-M 36 95 131 18.4 149.4 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
7 74008107 254400171 NURUZZAMAN RAHAMAN 25-01-1998 M OBC-A NULL OBC-A-M 35.5 92 127.5 18.4 145.9 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
8 74001567 254400174 BIKRAM MONDAL 04-12-1998 M SC NULL UR-M 36 91 127 17.6 144.6 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
9 74004755 324400256 RAKESH MAHANTA 08-01-1999 M UR NULL UR-M 42 82 124 19.6 143.6 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
10 74057522 194400073 SOHEL ROJAYEA SARKAR 02-06-1996 M OBC-B NULL UR-M 36 92 128 14 142 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
11 74076133 284400224 SUBHANKAR GHOSHAL 03-05-1995 M UR NULL UR-M 335 89 122.5 19.2 141.7 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
12 74041344 234400116 SOUMIK SADHUKHAN 23-08-1994 M OBC-B NULL UR-M 34.5 91 125.5 15.2 140.7 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
13 74057633 214400090 ANUBHAV SHAW 10-03-1999 M UR NULL UR-M 38 82 120 20.6 140.6 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
14 74004553 194400075 SAYON CHATTERJEE 12-09-1997 M UR NULL UR-M 35.5 83 118.5 21.2 139.7 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
15 74000912 324400249 SOMENATH SINHABABU 23-02-1998 M UR NULL UR-M 37 82 119 20.4 139.4 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
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16

74006755

124400016

RAJAT KUMAR GHOSH

04-07-1998

OBC-B

NULL

UR-M

a4

82

126

13.2

139.2

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

17

74022737

244400158

KAMAKHYA NARAYAN DUTTA

04-04-1999

UR

NULL

UR-M

355

87

122.5

16.6

139.1

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

18

74058853

314400248

ARNAB PAHARI

09-05-1999

UR

NULL

UR-M

385

78

116.5

21.8

138.3

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

19

74046625

274400215

SAURAB HALDER

11-12-1994

UR

NULL

UR-M

35

83

118

20.2

138.2

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

20

74027511

234400117

SANTU MAITY

01-04-1993

UR

NULL

UR-M

325

86

118.5

19.6

138.1

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

21

74072538

304400235

RAHUL KARAN

07-02-1997

UR

NULL

UR-M

325

86

118.5

19.6

138.1

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

22

74027629

324400263

PRINCE PAL

02-12-1996

UR

NULL

UR-M

38

78

116

20.4

136.4

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

23

74029378

254400177

ANIRBAN SARKAR

01-09-1994

UR

NULL

UR-M

38

74

112

23.8

135.8

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

24

74046776

234400110

PAPAI SAMANTA

04-08-1995

UR

NULL

UR-M

345

90

124.5

11.2

135.7

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

25

74087817

184400048

SUBHAJYOTI SINGHA

11-01-1998

UR

NULL

UR-M

35

79

114

20.6

134.6

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

26

74051694

134400017

SALENGKO BADSHA

29-06-1994

OBC-A

NULL

OBC-A-M

31

82

113

214

134.4

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

27

74062868

194400062

SUBHADEEP GHOSH

07-05-1997

UR

NULL

UR-M

355

81

116.5

17.6

1341

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

28

74032086

314400246

SAUNAK DAS

09-03-1996

UR

NULL

UR-M

36

83

119

14

133

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

29

74046414

314400245

SABYASACHI MAHAKUL

14-11-1996

UR

NULL

UR-M

37

78

115

16.6

131.6

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

30

74036697

244400148

RAJIB CHATTERJEE

07-10-1992

UR

NULL

UR-M

36.5

74

110.5

20.8

131.3

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

31

74024632

174400044

NITYANANDA SARKAR

12-04-1995

Ne

Rajbansi

UR-M

325

79

111.5

19.4

130.9

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
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32

74073522

274400217

INDRAJIT PODDAR

31-08-1996

UR

NULL

UR-M

42

69

111

19

130

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

33

74087183

304400233

MANIK DAS

28-04-1996

OBC-B

NULL

UR-M

81

1135

15.6

129.1

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

34

74038462

244400160

ASHIS BISWAS

12-08-1994

OBC-B

NULL

OBC-B-M

36

80

116

12.2

128.2

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

35

74036607

324400255

RATUL NANDY

23-01-1998

UR

NULL

UR-M

39

68

107

128.2

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

36

74072521

284400225

BUBLAN JANA

08-01-1999

UR

NULL

UR-M

39

69

108

20

128

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

37

74054416

294400232

SUDIPTA JANA

16-01-1995

UR

NULL

UR-M

375

70

107.5

19.8

127.3

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

38

74046428

324400258

BIPLAB SHIT

31-03-1995

UR

NULL

UR-M

41.5

62

103.5

234

126.9

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

39

74026331

244400147

SUBHANKAR NANDI

26-07-1996

UR

NULL

UR-M

345

73

107.5

19

126.5

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

40

74060737

334400265

SURAJ NANDI

17-12-1997

OBC-B

NULL

OBC-B-M

325

74

106.5

18.6

125.1

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

41

74086765

244400157

SUMAN BARMAN

09-01-1999

Ne

NULL

39

70

109

16

125

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

42

74053909

184400050

MD WAKEUL HOQUE

23-11-1993

OBC-A

NULL

OBC-A-M

40

69

109

16

125

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

43

74040041

244400139

INDADUL MONDAL

07-03-1995

OBC-A

NULL

OBC-A-M

36.5

71

107.5

16.8

124.3

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

44

74036882

244400159

KALYAN DEBNATH

05-07-1994

OBC-B

NULL

OBC-B-M

38

73

111

13

124

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

45

74073363

134400018

PANKAJ ROY

27-12-1995

Ne

Rajbansi

30.5

81

111.5

12.4

123.9

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

46

74083438

264400205

SHOBHAN SHOW

20-03-1993

OBC-B

NULL

OBC-B-M

355

70

105.5

18.4

123.9

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

47

74083575

204400088

BIVAS CHANDRA DAS

05-05-1991

Ne

NULL

SC-M

34

77

111

12.8

123.8

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
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48

74060360

194400056

WASHIM REZA

03-04-1997

OBC-A

NULL

OBC-A-M

355

72

107.5

16

123.5

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

49

74028834

174400042

ANUBHAB BARMAN

30-12-1996

Ne

Rajbansi

SC-M

69

105.5

18

1235

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

50

74037993

254400180

BIPRAJIT MONDAL

22-10-1999

Ne

Rajbansi

SC-M

325

75

107.5

15.6

123.1

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

51

74092311

324400264

DEVDAS KARMAKAR

06-07-1994

OBC-B

NULL

OBC-B-M

30

73

103

19.8

122.8

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

52

74031699

194400074

WASIM REJA

24-08-1994

OBC-A

NULL

OBC-A-M

30

72

102

20.2

122.2

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

53

74037418

284400226

KHANDAKAR IMRAN

07-01-1997

OBC-A

NULL

OBC-A-M

30

74

104

18

122

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

54

74004758

274400219

RAKESH NASKAR

26-05-1991

sC

NULL

29.5

71

100.5

19.2

119.7

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

55

74028886

164400037

KALLOL DAS

04-04-1998

SC

NULL

SC-M

335

61

94.5

21.2

115.7

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

56

74024563

114400001

LALMONI ROY

10-05-1994

Ne

NULL

SC-M

30

71

101

14.2

115.2

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

57

74055960

254400200

MAINAK HALDER

19-04-1997

Ne

NULL

30

70

100

14.4

114.4

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

58

74005498

304400239

TARUNKANTI DAS BAIDYA

29-08-1999

Ne

NULL

SC-M

36

63

99

15.2

114.2

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

59

74019311

254400163

CHINMOYDEB ROY

11-10-1995

Ne

NULL

SC-M

26.5

68

94.5

19.2

113.7

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

60

74039301

254400178

SAIKAT MONDAL

04-11-1997

Ne

NULL

SC-M

335

59

92.5

17.4

109.9

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

61

74030375

114400008

GOUTAM DAS

20-06-1993

Ne

NULL

27.5

63

90.5

19

109.5

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

62

74084969

264400202

SAGAR SARDAR

06-03-1993

Ne

NULL

SC-M

30

68

98

11.4

109.4

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il

63

74028911

264400212

DEBASISH NASKAR

20-08-1993

Ne

NULL

SC-M

33

60

93

12

105

Provisionally Selected for the post of
Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il




Social
Category as Total
o 1§ery Social Category Mflrks . M?rks . Marks | Personality Grand
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Candidate
Provisionally Selected for the post of
64 74001445 154400032 FARDINAND KULLU 26-12-1993 M ST NULL ST-M 27.5 57 84.5 17.6 102.1 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
65 74015442 154400031 ARUN SUBBA 18-12-1992 M ST Gorkha ST-M 38 41 79 19 98 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
66 74006408 154400028 CHHOGEL BHUTIA 19-01-1996 M ST NULL ST-M 26 49 75 19 94 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
67 74054588 234400109 VISHAL GUPTA 09-02-1999 M ST NULL ST-M 23 44 67 8.8 75.8 Male Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
FEMALE
Provisionally Selected for the post of
1 74006573 254400296 TANUSREE MAJUMDAR 14-06-1994 F UR NULL UR-F 34 82 116 23.6 139.6 | Female Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
2 74064980 254400299 MADHURIMA DEY 13-12-1996 F UR NULL UR-F 41 78 119 19.6 138.6 Female Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
3 74077592 274400307 DIPSIKHA ROY 25-03-1992 F UR NULL UR-F 335 83 116.5 20 136.5 | Female Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
4 74039246 234400289 MONIJA KHATUN 06-11-1997 F OBC-A NULL OBC-A-F 40 73 113 20 133 Female Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
5 74048544 254400300 KARABI SAHA 15-04-1993 F SC NULL SC-F 36.5 80 116.5 15.8 132.3 | Female Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Provisionally Selected for the post of
6 74092106 184400280 UMA SINGHA 27-09-1994 F SC Rajbansi SC-F 25.5 79 104.5 15.4 119.9 |Female Wireless Supervisor (Technical)
Grade - Il
Note:

In case where, 02 (two) or more candidates have secured the same total (aggregate) marks, their seniority in the final merit/selection list have been decided upon by the marks obtained by the candidates in the Final
Competitive Examination. The one who secured higher marks in the Final Competitive Examination has ranked higher in the Merit List. If the marks secured in the Final Competitive Examination are also the same then
seniority have been determined by the marks obtained by the candidates in Paper - II (Physics and Computer Software, Hardware and Networking) of Final Competitive Examination. The one who secures higher marks
in Paper - II (Physics and Computer Software, Hardware and Networking) of Final Competitive Examination have taken precedence in the merit list. If the marks secured in Paper - II (Physics and Computer Software,
Hardware and Networking) of Final Competitive Examination also turns out to be equal, then seniority have been determined by their age. The candidate older in age have ranked above the others in the Merit List. In
case of same Date of Birth the principle of determining seniority have been decided by the Board.

Male
Category Cut off Marks
Unreserved 126.5
Scheduled Caste 105
Scheduled Tribe 75.8
OBC-A 122
OBC-B 122.8

Female
Category Cut off Marks
Unreserved 136.5
Scheduled Caste 119.9
Scheduled Tribe
OBC-A 133
OBC-B




